
BREAKFAST
Served Monday to Saturday 12pm-4pm

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9.95 (G) (L) (E)
Two sausages, two eggs, bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans,

white or brown toast.

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST 9.50 (V)
Two eggs, grilled halloumi, mixed olives, grilled tomato, pickled cucumber, jalapeno

with pitta bread.

OMELETTE 8.50 (V)
Customise your omelette with two of the following: cheddar cheese, feta, halloumi,

mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomatoes, olives, spinach, smoked salmon, ham or chicken.
Served with toast and side salad.

WRAPS 
WRAP 8.50 (G) (L) (E)

Choice of Chicken Shish, Lamb Shish, Kofta, Halloumi or Falafel 
Served with Chips (Skinny or Chunky)

SALADS
CLASSIC GREEK SALAD (V) (S) (M)
Tomato, red onion, cucumber, feta
cheese and black olives drizzled in
olive oil and oregano.

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V)
Crispy bread salad made with
fresh crunchy vegetables and
romaine lettuce, drizzled in a
zesty homemade sauce and
pomegranate molasses.

ITALIAN SALAD (V)
Romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
mozzarella black olives, extra virgin
oil and cucumber.

CAESER SALAD (V) (M) (MU) (S)
Avocado, spring onion, boiled
eggs & croutons with vinaigrette
dressing. With a choice of:
- Grilled halloumi (V) (M)
- Grilled Chicken
- Smoked salmon (F)

SANDWICHES (M) (G) (L)

Monday to Saturday 12pm-5pm

All sandwiches are available in
white or brown bread served with
chips or side salad.

HONEY ROAST HAM
Wholegrain mustard, lettuce,
mature cheddar and tomatoes.

CHEDDAR (V)
Real ale chutney, lettuce, tomatoes,
mature cheddar and red onion.

WAGGON CLUB
Grilled chicken breast, mayo,
lettuce, tomatoes, mature cheddar
& bacon served on toasted bread.

Please advise a member of our
service team before ordering if
you have any food allergies.

9.50

9.50

9.50

14.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

(V) Veg (Ve) Vegan (N) Nuts (SS) Sesame Seeds (L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (S) Soy (M) Milk (C) Celery (F) Fish



                       

                       

COLD STARTERS
HUMMUS (Ve) (N) (SS)
Homemade middle eastern favourite
made up of chickpeas, tahini, olive oil
and fresh lemon juice.

HUMMUS AVOCADO (Ve) (N) (SS)
Hummus blended with fresh avocado.

SPICY HUMMUS (Ve) (N) (SS)
Blended with fresh green chilli
and parsley.

TZATZIKI (V) (M) (S)
Greek dip, made of yoghurt,
cucumber dill, garlic and lemon juice.

TABBOULEH (Ve)
Parsley tomato, mint onion, lemon
juice, and olive oil.

MIXED PICKLES (Ve)
Jalapeños, cucumber and mix olives.

BRUSCHETTA CAPRESE (V) (G) (L) (M)
Tomato mozzarella, fresh basil and
olive oil.

5.95

6.25

6.50

6.50

5.90

7.50

6.25

HOT STARTERS
GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS (E)
- Honey glazed BBQ
- Spicy Mediterranean
- Lemon & Garlic

FRIED CALAMARI (F) (S) (E) (G) (L)
Served with sweet chilli or tartare
sauce

FRIED PRAWNS (C) (S) (E) (G) (L)
Served with tartare sauce or
sweet chilli.

FALAFEL (Ve) (S) (N) (SS)
Chickpeas, broad beans, coriander
parsley and green pepper.

VEG SPRING ROLLS (V) (G) (SS)
Spring rolls with sweet chilli dip.

MEDITERRANEAN SPICY POTATOES
Diced potatoes with fresh red and
green peppers and garlic. (V)

SHRIMP (C)
Small prawns cooked in a rich
tomato sauce.
 
FRIED WHITE BAIT (F) (S) (E) (G) (L)
Served with sweet chilli or tartare
sauce

FRIED EGGPLANT (V)
Served with lemon and sweet chilli sauce

6.50

6.25

6.50

7.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.75

6.75

7.50

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies.

(V) Veg (Ve) Vegan (N) Nuts (SS) Sesame Seeds (L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (S) Soy (M) Milk (C) Celery (F) Fish

VEGANS
Served with rice.

VEGAN STEW (Ve)
Traditional Mediterranean dish with
aubergines and peppers in tomato
sauce, served with rice.

GREEN BEANS (Ve)
Fresh green beans cooked in tomato
sauce, garlic and onion.

11.50

10.50

SEAFOOD
Not available Sundays 12pm-5pm
Served with side salad & choose
either chips or rice.

KING PRAWNS (C)
Marinated and grilled with garlic
lemon cumin and coriander.

SEA BASS (F)
Grilled sea bass with lemon juice,
cumin, garlic and fresh coriander.

GRILLED SALMON (F)
Grilled salmon, marinated in lemon, cumin 
garlic and coriander

18.50

18.50

18.50



                       

                       

TRADITIONAL PUB
All burgers served with skinny fries.

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER (G)
Lettuce, tomatoes, gherkin, red
onion and cheese.

CHICKEN BURGER (G)
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce
tomato and cheese.

WAGGON BURGER (E) (G)
Choice of lamb or beef, tomato,
gherkin, red onion, fried onions,
bacon, cheese and fried egg.

WAGGON STACK BURGER (E) (G) 
Two Chicken, Lamb, Beef or Bean patty, 
fillets, Tomatoes, lettuce, Crispy onion, 
Gherkin, Bacon, Red beans, Mature 
cheddar cheese. Served with chunky  
chips, crisps and samurai sauce topping

BEAN BURGER (E) (G)
Bean patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, 
gherkin and cheese

SAUSAGE AND MASH (M) (S) (SD)
Fluffy mash, and sausage drizzled in
warm gravy (veg option available).

PIE OF THE DAY (D) (G)
Garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon
and chunky chips.

BATTERED COD (F) (G) (E) (M) (S) (SD)
Garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon
and chunky chips.

10oz SIRLOIN STEAK (G) (M) (C) (E)
Roasted mixed veg and chunky
chips. Served with peppercorn or
garlic sauce.

14.00

13.50

11.50

12.50

14.00

16.00

16.00

MAINS
Not available Sundays 12pm-5pm unless
pre ordered. Served with rice or chips.

CHICKEN WINGS (E)
Marinated in fresh lemon and
garlic sauce.

CHICKEN SHISH (E)
Chicken cube skewers marinated in
fresh lemon and garlic sauce.

LAMB SHISH
Lemon juice, garlic, thyme and
olive oil.

LAMB KOFTE
Grilled skewers of mince meat
mixed with parsley, onion, green
and red peppers.

MIX GRILL
Skewers of grilled lamb and chicken.

BONELESS CHICKEN (E)
Grilled baby chicken marinated with
garlic, thyme and rosemary.

LAMB CHOPS
Grilled chops marinated in pepper
puree, rosemary and olive oil.

LAMB SHANK (G) (CE)
Slow cooked in coriander, rosemary and
ginger, served with a choice of side salad,
gravy, mash or chips.

MIX GRILL PLATTER (E)
A serving of lamb shish, lamb cutlets,
chicken shish, chicken wings and a choice
of rice of chips.
2-3 people 40.00 4-5 people 50.00

12.50

13.50

14.50

16.50

14.50

16.50

14.50

PASTA
Not available Sundays 12pm-5pm

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE (E) (L)
Mince beef with basil in a
seasoned tomato sauce.

MIX VEG PASTA
Mix vegetables in tomato sauce.

RISOTTO AL FUNGI (C) (E)
Mushroom risotto.

RISOTTO AL GAMBERI
Seasonal shrimp risotto.

SIDES
RICE (G) (S)
CHIPS
MASALA FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
MASH POTATO
SPICY POTATOES
ROASTED MIXED VEGETABLES
MEDITERRANEAN SPICY POTATOES
CHEESY FRIES
MAC AND CHEESE

11.95

9.50

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies.

(L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (S) Soy (M) Milk (C) Celery (F) Fish (SD) Sulphar Dioxide

11.50

13.50

3.50
3.50
4.50
3.50
3.50
3.95
3.50

12.50

17.50

4.50
4.50
5.50

25.50



                       

                       

 

SUNDAY ROASTS
Sundays only (C) (G) (M) (E) (L) (SD)
Served with all trimmings including roast
potatoes, cauliflower cheese, red cabbage,
parsnips, broccoli and Yorkshire pudding.

ROAST CHICKEN

ROAST LAMB

ROAST BEEF

VEG WELLINGTON (V)

KIDS ROAST

15.50

17.50

18.50

12.50

10.50

PRIVATE BOOKINGS
Planning a private party? We have the
perfect venue for you! Please call, email or
enquire at our pub for more details. Perfect
for family gatherings, work parties and
special occasions!

BUFFET MENU
Not available Sundays
Minimum 15 People

4 Options £12pp
6 Options £18pp
8 Options £24pp

Selection of Sandwiches:
Choice of white or brown bread

Smoked Ham sandwich / Cheddar
& real ale / Tuna / Egg and Cress

Veg Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip
Spicy Potato Wedges

Sausage Rolls
Cocktail Sausages

Fried Calamari

25% deposit required in advance

DESSERTS
CRUMBLE (G) (M)
Spiced apple, rhubarb and pear.
Served with ice cream or custard.

BROWNIE (N) (M)
Warm brownie with vanilla ice cream
drizzled with chocolate sauce.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
With vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce.
(G) (E) (N) (SD) (M)

OREO CHEESE CAKE (G) (M) (S)
Drizzled with chocolate sauce.

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE
Drizzled with banana or
strawberry sauce.
(L) (G) (M) (S)

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
Warm and soft centred chocolate cake,
served with vanilla ice cream.
(G) (S) (M) (E)

ADD ICE CREAM SCOOP
1 Scoop £1.75 / 2 Scoops £3.50
3 Scoops £5.25.

KIDS MENU
All kids meals 7.50

PASTA

SAUSAGE AND FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS FRIES

FISH FINGERS AND FRIES

MINI BURGER AND FRIES

(Contains Cheese)

(G) (F)

(L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (C) Celery (M) Milk (SD) Sulphar Dioxide (N) Nuts (S) Soy

A 10% service charge will be added to each bill
Please note during busy periods we have a seating time of 105 minutes to accomodate for all of our guests. 
Dishes containing fish or meat may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights.

All items are subject to availability.

020 8953 1406 www.waggonpub.co.uk
Watling St, Elstree, WD6 3AA

ALL £6.50


