

BREAKFAST

Served Monday to Saturday 12pm-4pm

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9.95 (G) (L) (E)

Two sausages, two eggs, bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast.

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST 9.50 (V)

Two eggs, grilled halloumi, mixed olives, grilled tomato, pickled cucumber, jalapeno with pitta bread.

OMELETTE 8.50 (V)

Customise your omelette with two of the following: cheddar cheese, feta, halloumi, mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomatoes, olives, spinach, smoked salmon, ham or chicken. Served with toast and side salad.

WRAPS

WRAP 8.50 (G) (L) (E)

Choice of Chicken Shish, Lamb Shish, Kofta, Halloumi or Falafel Served with Chips (Skinny or Chunky)

SALADS

CLASSIC GREEK SALAD (V) (S) (M) Tomato, red onion, cucumber, feta cheese and black olives drizzled in olive oil and oregano.	9.50
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V) Crispy bread salad made with fresh crunchy vegetables and romaine lettuce, drizzled in a zesty homemade sauce and pomegranate molasses.	9.50
ITALIAN SALAD (V) Romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella black olives, extra virgin oil and cucumber.	9.50
CAESER SALAD (V) (M) (MU) (S) Avocado, spring onion, boiled eggs & croutons with vinaigrette dressing. With a choice of: - Grilled halloumi (V) (M) - Grilled Chicken - Smoked salmon (F)	14.50

SANDWICHES (M) (G) (L)

Monday to Saturday 12pm-5pm

All sandwiches are available in white or brown bread served with chips or side salad.

HONEY ROAST HAM Wholegrain mustard, lettuce, mature cheddar and tomatoes.	8.50
CHEDDAR (V) Real ale chutney, lettuce, tomatoes, mature cheddar and red onion.	8.50
WAGGON CLUB Grilled chicken breast, mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, mature cheddar & bacon served on toasted bread.	8.50
Please advise a member of our	

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies.

(V) Veg (Ve) Vegan (N) Nuts (SS) Sesame Seeds (L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (S) Soy (M) Milk (C) Celery (F) Fish

COLD STARTERS

5.95 HUMMUS (Ve) (N) (SS) Homemade middle eastern favourite made up of chickpeas, tahini, olive oil and fresh lemon juice. HUMMUS AVOCADO (Ve) (N) (SS) 6.25 Hummus blended with fresh avocado. SPICY HUMMUS (Ve) (N) (SS) 6.25 Blended with fresh green chilli and parsley. TZATZIKI (V) (M) (S) 6.50 Greek dip, made of yoghurt, cucumber dill, garlic and lemon juice. TABBOULEH (Ve) 6.50 Parsley tomato, mint onion, lemon juice, and olive oil. MIXED PICKLES (Ve) 5.90 Jalapeños, cucumber and mix olives. BRUSCHETTA CAPRESE (V) (G) (L) (M) 7.50 Tomato mozzarella, fresh basil and

SEAFOOD

olive oil.

Not available Sundays 12pm-5pm Served with side salad & choose either chips or rice.

KING PRAWNS (C)18.50Marinated and grilled with garliclemon cumin and coriander.SEA BASS (F)18.50Grilled sea bass with lemon juice,
cumin, garlic and fresh coriander.

GRILLED SALMON (F) 18.50 Grilled salmon, marinated in lemon, cumin garlic and coriander

HOT STARTERS

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)	6.50
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS (E) - Honey glazed BBQ - Spicy Mediterranean - Lemon & Garlic	6.25
FRIED CALAMARI (F) (S) (E) (G) (L) Served with sweet chilli or tartare sauce	7.50
FRIED PRAWNS (C) (S) (E) (G) (L) Served with tartare sauce or sweet chilli.	6.50
FALAFEL (Ve) (S) (N) (SS) Chickpeas, broad beans, coriander parsley and green pepper.	7.00
VEG SPRING ROLLS (V) (G) (SS) Spring rolls with sweet chilli dip.	6.50
MEDITERRANEAN SPICY POTATOES Diced potatoes with fresh red and green peppers and garlic. (V)	6.50
SHRIMP (C) Small prawns cooked in a rich tomato sauce.	7.50
FRIED WHITE BAIT (F) (S) (E) (G) (L) Served with sweet chilli or tartare sauce	6.75
FRIED EGGPLANT (V) Served with lemon and sweet chilli sa	6.75 auce
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~
VEGANS Served with rice.	
VEGAN STEW (Ve) Traditional Mediterranean dish with aubergines and peppers in tomato	11.50

sauce, served with rice.

sauce, garlic and onion.

Fresh green beans cooked in tomato

10.50

GREEN BEANS (Ve)

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies.

(V) Veg (Ve) Vegan (N) Nuts (SS) Sesame Seeds (L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (S) Soy (M) Milk (C) Celery (F) Fish

# TRADITIONAL PUB

All burgers served with skinny fries.

All burgers served with skinny fries.	
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER (G) Lettuce, tomatoes, gherkin, red onion and cheese.	14.00
CHICKEN BURGER (G) Grilled chicken breast, lettuce tomato and cheese.	13.50
WAGGON BURGER (E) (G) Choice of lamb or beef, tomato, gherkin, red onion, fried onions, bacon, cheese and fried egg.	16.00
WAGGON STACK BURGER (E) (G) Two Chicken, Lamb, Beef or Bean par fillets, Tomatoes, lettuce, Crispy onio Gherkin, Bacon, Red beans, Mature cheddar cheese. Served with chunky chips, crisps and samurai sauce toppi	n,
BEAN BURGER (E) (G) Bean patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, gherkin and cheese	11.50
SAUSAGE AND MASH (M) (S) (SD) Fluffy mash, and sausage drizzled in warm gravy (veg option available).	12.50
PIE OF THE DAY (D) (G) Garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon and chunky chips.	12.50
BATTERED COD (F) (G) (E) (M) (S) (SD) Garden peas, tartare sauce, lemon and chunky chips.	14.00
10oz SIRLOIN STEAK (G) (M) (C) (E) Roasted mixed veg and chunky chips. Served with peppercorn or garlic sauce.	
PASTA Not available Sundays 12pm-5pm	~~~~~
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE (E) (L) Mince beef with basil in a seasoned tomato sauce.	11.95
MIX VEG PASTA Mix vegetables in tomato sauce.	9.50
RISOTTO AL FUNGI (C) (E) Mushroom risotto.	11.50
RISOTTO AL GAMBERI Seasonal shrimp risotto.	13.50

### MAINS

Not available Sundays 12pm-5pm unless pre ordered. Served with rice or chips.

pre ordered. Served with rice or chip	s.
CHICKEN WINGS (E) Marinated in fresh lemon and garlic sauce.	12.50
CHICKEN SHISH (E) Chicken cube skewers marinated in fresh lemon and garlic sauce.	13.50
LAMB SHISH Lemon juice, garlic, thyme and olive oil.	14.50
LAMB KOFTE Grilled skewers of mince meat mixed with parsley, onion, green and red peppers.	14.50
MIX GRILL Skewers of grilled lamb and chicken.	16.50
BONELESS CHICKEN (E) Grilled baby chicken marinated with garlic, thyme and rosemary.	14.50
LAMB CHOPS Grilled chops marinated in pepper puree, rosemary and olive oil.	16.50
LAMB SHANK (G) (CE) Slow cooked in coriander, rosemary a ginger, served with a choice of side s gravy, mash or chips.	
MIX GRILL PLATTER (E) A serving of lamb shish, lamb cutlets chicken shish, chicken wings and a ch of rice of chips. 2-3 people 40.00 4-5 people 50.00	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	******
SIDES	
RICE (G) (S)	3.50

RICE (G) (S)	3.50
CHIPS	3.50
MASALA FRIES	4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.50
MASH POTATO	3.50
SPICY POTATOES	3.95
ROASTED MIXED VEGETABLES	3.50
MEDITERRANEAN SPICY POTATOES	4.50
CHEESY FRIES	4.50
MAC AND CHEESE	5.50

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies.

SUNDAY ROASTS

Sundays only (C) (G) (M) (E) (L) (SD) Served with all trimmings including roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, red cabbage, parsnips, broccoli and Yorkshire pudding.

ROAST CHICKEN	15.50
ROAST LAMB	17.50
ROAST BEEF	18.50
VEG WELLINGTON (V)	12.50
KIDS ROAST	10.50

PRIVATE BOOKINGS

Planning a private party? We have the perfect venue for you! Please call, email or enquire at our pub for more details. Perfect for family gatherings, work parties and special occasions!

BUFFET MENU

Not available Sundays Minimum 15 People 4 Options £12pp 6 Options £18pp 8 Options £24pp

Selection of Sandwiches: Choice of white or brown bread Smoked Ham sandwich / Cheddar & real ale / Tuna / Egg and Cress Veg Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Dip Spicy Potato Wedges Sausage Rolls Cocktail Sausages Fried Calamari

25% deposit required in advance

DESSERTS ALL £6.50

CRUMBLE (G) (M) Spiced apple, rhubarb and pear. Served with ice cream or custard.

BROWNIE (N) (M) Warm brownie with vanilla ice cream drizzled with chocolate sauce.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce. (G) (E) (N) (SD) (M)

OREO CHEESE CAKE (G) (M) (S) Drizzled with chocolate sauce.

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE Drizzled with banana or strawberry sauce. (L) (G) (M) (S)

CHOCOLATE FONDANT Warm and soft centred chocolate cake, served with vanilla ice cream. (G) (S) (M) (E)

ADD ICE CREAM SCOOP 1 Scoop £1.75 / 2 Scoops £3.50 3 Scoops £5.25.



(L) Lupin (G) Gluten (E) Eggs (C) Celery (M) Milk (SD) Sulphar Dioxide (N) Nuts (S) Soy

A 10% service charge will be added to each bill

Please note during busy periods we have a seating time of 105 minutes to accomodate for all of our guests. Dishes containing fish or meat may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. All items are subject to availability.

> 020 8953 1406 www.waggonpub.co.uk Watling St, Elstree, WD6 3AA